
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG393 NAVAMI M S 1077.134

2 25PG394 BABI KRISHNA V B 1056.133

3 25PG380 GAYATHRI.M 1043.520

4 25PG472 ANUSHA K SABU 1027.270

5 25PG839 SIVARANJITH T S 1024.875

6 25PG124 SAJIL VASAN 1024.270

7 25PG30 ALAKANANDA S GIRISH 1023.650

8 25PG603 ATHULYA E R 1010.415

9 25PG11 SUMAYYA BEEVI P 1009.263

10 25PG535 SIVAPRIYA P 1008.621

11 25PG187 NAEEMA 992.443

12 25PG485 ANEETTA SARTHO 990.591

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG23 ANANYA R 982.789

2 25PG283 SARIYA BIN YASEEN 978.374

3 25PG102 CLINS SABU 974.959

4 25PG751 SANDHRA S NAIR 973.195

5 25PG911 JOSHNA JOSE 969.502

6 25PG907 ALEN TOM MATHEW 967.261

7 25PG409 BHOOMIKA MAJO 960.536

8 25PG953 JISPAUL WILSON 956.480

9 25PG618 SOLOMON DAVI 953.924

10 25PG595 MEENU ARUN 951.085

11 25PG506 FEBINA MARIYAM P 949.745

12 25PG256 RIJISHA C F 946.725

13 25PG387 NEHA S 943.156

14 25PG815 ALNA ROSE 940.094

15 25PG319 RIYA JOSEPH 928.710

16 25PG68 ANANDHU KRISHNA M.K 921.673

17 25PG396 ARAFA M ASHRAF 913.896

18 25PG320 MUHAMMED ADHIL 908.863

19 25PG117 ASHNA S NASSAR 906.064

20 25PG862 EMMANUVEL JOHN 904.795

21 25PG1045 S YADUKRISHNAN 903.671

22 25PG888 ELIZABETH SOJI 902.414

23 25PG587 NIREEHA GRACE P MONCY 902.265

24 25PG496 HAJARA T H 893.498

25 25PG857 ATHUL P A 888.151

26 25PG429 GOPIKA V 887.418

27 25PG451 NIYAFA NASREEN.M.K 887.219
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28 25PG556 SHANA P M 880.162

29 25PG414 CINET ANTO 877.008

30 25PG513 ANUSREE M S 876.413

31 25PG388 ANN STANIYA T J 876.393

32 25PG895 NANDHANA SIVAN 866.835

33 25PG1001 AMANA MERIN KURIAKKOSE 863.531

34 25PG185 AMRITA LEKSHMI P 862.859

35 25PG712 ASWATHY DIVAKARAN 855.561

36 25PG87 ABHINAYA K B 850.135

37 25PG58 THANUSREE B 849.939

38 25PG56 ALEN TOM SEBASTIAN 842.757

39 25PG481 REHNA NASRIN 841.082

40 25PG97 KRISHNAPRIYA D 840.000

41 25PG616 ANTONY T VARGHESE 837.354

42 25PG763 AMITHA RS 835.537

43 25PG228 ASHNA FRANCIS 834.944

44 25PG621 PRAJOSH PAULY 823.248

45 25PG590 ARWA PAYANATT 820.485

46 25PG551 ANIMA ROSE N J 812.685

47 25PG106 ANEKHA N K 809.244

48 25PG529 AJIN SEBASTIAN 808.791

49 25PG1013 ANAGHA S R 806.021

50 25PG358 JOYEL K BINU 804.334

51 25PG998 JERIN BABU 798.981

52 25PG483 NAVYAMOL U S 792.839

53 25PG631 RIBA. K 783.831

54 25PG168 VAISHNAVY M S 780.839

55 25PG182 AJAY NARAYANAN 761.370

56 25PG671 RIJOY YESUDAS 759.494

57 25PG338 ANUGRAHA K S 754.950

58 25PG812 SUGANYA S 748.183

59 25PG898 ADILA SHERIN A.P 739.357

60 25PG198 AISWARYA N MANI 735.723

61 25PG668 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 733.952

62 25PG240 ANAMIKA BALAN 727.913

63 25PG514 HAFIZ RASOOL V N 727.906

64 25PG495 AMRUTHA O S 721.943

65 25PG27 NEERAJA CHANDRA K 697.941

66 25PG313 NANDANA MOHANDAS 669.421

67 25PG541 VIYAMARIYA WILSON 658.756

68 25PG768 MALINI A S 645.761

69 25PG419 DHANUSH KRISHNA K. R 638.350

70 25PG189 NITHA T R 634.136

71 25PG775 SANIYA P M 566.211

72 25PG981 LIGNA 550.000

73 25PG89 ATHIRA K U 548.812

74 25PG887 AADITH K V 536.620



75 25PG652 JAGATH SURYADEV C S 519.990

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG102 CLINS SABU 974.959

2 25PG911 JOSHNA JOSE 969.502

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG907 ALEN TOM MATHEW 967.261

2 25PG409 BHOOMIKA MAJO 960.536

3 25PG953 JISPAUL WILSON 956.480

4 25PG618 SOLOMON DAVI 953.924

5 25PG256 RIJISHA C F 946.725

6 25PG815 ALNA ROSE 940.094

7 25PG319 RIYA JOSEPH 928.710

8 25PG888 ELIZABETH SOJI 902.414

9 25PG587 NIREEHA GRACE P MONCY 902.265

10 25PG414 CINET ANTO 877.008

11 25PG388 ANN STANIYA T J 876.393

12 25PG1001 AMANA MERIN KURIAKKOSE 863.531

13 25PG56 ALEN TOM SEBASTIAN 842.757

14 25PG616 ANTONY T VARGHESE 837.354

15 25PG228 ASHNA FRANCIS 834.944

16 25PG621 PRAJOSH PAULY 823.248

17 25PG551 ANIMA ROSE N J 812.685

18 25PG529 AJIN SEBASTIAN 808.791

19 25PG358 JOYEL K BINU 804.334

20 25PG998 JERIN BABU 798.981

21 25PG338 ANUGRAHA K S 754.950

22 25PG541 VIYAMARIYA WILSON 658.756

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG668 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 733.952

2 25PG240 ANAMIKA BALAN 727.913

3 25PG768 MALINI A S 645.761

4 25PG419 DHANUSH KRISHNA K. R 638.350

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 




